

Quarterly Period Covered: 1 April to 30 June 2016

Details	Number	Percentage (%) of total payments made	Value (€)
Total payments made in Quarter	1,509	100%	6,444,648
Number of payments made within 15 days	1,363	90.32%	5,089,905
Number of payments made within 16 days to 30 days	130	8.62%	1,325,677
Number of payments made in excess of 30 days	16	1.06%	29,066
Disputed Invoices	(-9)	(-0.60%)	(-16,503)
Total	1,509	100%	6,444,648